
 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
 

Dated: 13.07.2020 
 

 

NHIDCL has been assigned the work by the Ministry of Road Transport  & Highways 
(MoRTH),  Govt.  of  India  for  Sub: Consultancy services for Authority’s Engineer 
for Supervision of: (i) Improvement and Widening to two lane with paved shoulder 
of Manu - Simlung section of NH-44A in the state of Tripura on Engineering, 
Procurement & Construction (EPC) mode - Package-II starting near Lalchara at km 
16+077 and ending near Kanchanpur at km 43+935. (ii) Rehabilitation and up-
gradation of road from km 110.119 to km 131.480 (Total length: 19.015 km) of 
Vaghmun- Simlung section of Manu-Simlung road on NH-44A to two lane with paved 
shoulder in the state of Tripura on EPC basis- (package-IV). 

 
2. Proposals are hereby invited from eligible Consultants for Consultancy services for 
Authority’s Engineer for Supervision of: (i) Improvement and Widening to two lane 
with paved shoulder of Manu - Simlung section of NH-44A in the state of Tripura on 
Engineering, Procurement & Construction (EPC) mode - Package-II starting near 
Lalchara at km 16+077 and ending near Kanchanpur at km 43+935. (ii) 
Rehabilitation and up-gradation of road from km 110.119 to km 131.480 (Total 
length: 19.015 km) of Vaghmun- Simlung section of Manu-Simlung road on NH-44A 
to two lane with paved shoulder in the state of Tripura on EPC basis- (package-IV). 
(hereinafter  called  as ‘Assignment’).  The Letter of Invitation (LOI) and Terms of 
Reference (TOR) including Request for Proposal (RFP) is available online on e-tender 
portal of NIC i.e.  http://infracon.nic.in  and  https://eprocure.gov.in.  The  details  
can  also  be viewed on NHIDCL website www.nhidcl.com . Any 
corrigendum/clarification will be available   on   the   e-procurement   website   
http://eprocure.gov.in   and   http://infracon.nic.in.  There may or may not be 
separate advertisement. 

 
3.             The    document    can    also    be    downloaded    from    NHIDCL    
website https://www.nhidcl.com 

 
 

Consultancy 
Package 

NH 
No. 

State Project Stretch Project Length 
(Km) / 
Project 

Cost(Cr.) 

Assignment 
period 

(months) 

NHIDCL/Tripur
a/AE/L-K/V-

S/Manu-
Simlung/NH-

44A/2020 

NH-
44 A 

Tripura 

Consultancy services for Authority’s 
Engineer for Supervision of: (i) 
Improvement and Widening to two lane 
with paved shoulder of Manu - Simlung 
section of NH-44A in the state of Tripura 
on Engineering, Procurement & 
Construction (EPC) mode - Package-II 
starting near Lalchara at km 16+077 and 
ending near Kanchanpur at km 43+935. (ii) 
Rehabilitation and up-gradation of road 
from km 110.119 to km 131.480 (Total 
length: 19.015 km) of Vaghmun- Simlung 
section of Manu-Simlung road on NH-44A 
to two lane with paved shoulder in the 
state of Tripura on EPC basis- (package-
IV) 

46.873 Km / 
680.87 Cr. 

24 months 
(Const. 

Period) + 60 
months 

(Maintenance 
Period) 

=84 months 

 

http://infracon.nic.in/
http://www.nhidcl.com/
http://infracon.nic.in/
https://www.nhidcl.com/


 

 

4.     The Bid must be submitted online at e-tender portal after creating Team ID at 
http://infracon.nic.in and https://eprocure.gov.in  on  or  before  as  per  schedule 
given hereunder: 

 

 

Sl. No. Event Description Date 

1. Invitation   of RFP (NIT) 13.07.2021 (1700 Hrs) 

2. Last   date for receiving queries 
09.08.2021 (1100 Hrs) 

 

3. 
Pre-BID   meeting at venue 
2.11.4 (i) 

09.08.2021 (1530 Hrs) 

 

4. 
Authority   response to queries 
latest by 

12.08.2021 

 

5. 
Last   date of Request for BID 
Document 

26.08.2021 (1430) 

 

6 BID   Due Date 
26.08.2021 (1430) 

 

7. 
Physical   Submission of BID 
Securing Declaration /POA etc 

To be intimated later 

8. 
Opening   of Technical BIDs at 
venue 

2.11.4 (i) 

27.08.2021 (1630) 

 

9. 
Declaration   of eligible / 
qualified 

Bidders 
To be intimated later 

 

Yours sincerely, 

 
V.Jaiswal 

Dy. General Manager (Technical)  
National Highway & Infrastructure  

Development Corporation Ltd. 
PTI Building, 3rd Floor, 

4, Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001 
Ph. 011-23461651 

  Email:gmt-tripura@nhidcl.com 

vjnhidcl@gmail.com

http://infracon.nic.in/


 

 


